
LLuunncchh  MMeennuu  NNOOVVEEMMBBEERR  22002244   

South Broward Montessori Charter School. 954- 251.1443. PAYMENT due, 11/08/2024 

Student Name: ______________________________ Teacher: ________________________ Cash/Credit Received: $______________  

Full/Reduced (circle one).  Submit form ONLY if you are paying full or reduced-price lunch.        

REDUCED $0.40          FULL $3.80    

 

Monday 11/04/2024 Tuesday 11/05/2024 Wednesday 11/06/2024 Thursday 11/07/2024 Friday 11/08/2024 

Honey-Mustard Chicken-
WGR Rice-Lentils- Fresh 

Fruit - Milk 
 

KFC Famous Bowl Popcorn 
Chicken-Mashed Potatoes- 

Fresh Fruit - Milk 

Beef Stew & Potatoes- 
WGR Rice-Green Beans 

Fresh Fruit - Milk  

Pizza - Green Salad - 
Fruit Snack - Milk 

Monday 11/11/2024 Tuesday 11/12/2024   Wednesday 11/13/2024 Thursday 11/14/2024 Friday 11/15/2024 

 

Beefaroni- Dinner Roll-
Carrots-Fresh Fruit - Milk 

Chicken Tenders - Buttered 

Penne Pasta - Mix 

Vegetables - Fresh Fruit – 

Milk 

Taco Thursday: Taco 

Bowl Ground Beef- 

WGR Rice-Black Beans 

Fresh Fruit–Milk 

Pizza - Green Salad - 
Fruit Snack - Milk 

Monday 11/18/2024 Tuesday 11/19/2024 Wednesday 11/20/2024 Thursday 11/21/2024 Friday 11/22/2024 

BBQ Chicken- Moro Rice- 
Fresh Fruit–Milk 

Baked Pasta Casserole- 
Dinner Roll- Carrots-

Fresh Fruit–Milk 

 

Chicken Nuggets - WG Rice 

– Bake Potatoes - Fruit- Milk 

Fresh Slice Bake Turkey-
Mashed Potatoes- Fresh 

Fruit - Milk 

Pizza - Green Salad - 
Fruit Snack - Milk 

Monday 11/25/2024 Tuesday 11/26/2024 Wednesday 11/27/2024 Thursday 11/28/2024 Friday 11/29/2024 

     
Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

 


